
2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 1

Session Results - RING 1

Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023  6:00PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male (EM112kg) GARCIA Aaron Maximus UT

BAEZ Maximiliano MAT

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OK RUIZ Eldwin DC

STX

SEA

NCA

MOV

BOVEL Brent

CALO-OY Mark

INGRAM Lamont

TATE Kenneth

WALDEN Chris

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Male (EM112kg) THANG Amos IN

LANKFORD Eli CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil NCA

MET

SEA

AUS

DC

TATE Kenneth

RIVERA Kathy

INGRAM Lamont

WADE Steve

BOVEL Brent

27:30

28:29

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male 125 (EM125kg) FUENTES Jordan CCA

LUTHER William POV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris STX

SEA

MET

OK

AUS

CALO-OY Mark

INGRAM Lamont

RIVERA Kathy

RUIZ Eldwin

WADE Steve

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male 125 (EM125kg) MOREU Yoruba NM

PATRICIO Lyndon HI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE Kenneth OK

MET

DC

MAT

MOV

RUIZ Eldwin

RIVERA Kathy

BOVEL Brent

ALI Jamil

WALDEN Chris

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male 125 (EM125kg) GERMANY Jamir VA

CARLOS Izak MOV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS WADE Steve MET

DC

OK

SEA

STX

RIVERA Kathy

BOVEL Brent

RUIZ Eldwin

INGRAM Lamont

CALO-OY Mark

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) OLVERA Cesar NCA

RODRIGUEZ Israel GULF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil SEA

MOV

OK

DC

STX

INGRAM Lamont

WALDEN Chris

RUIZ Eldwin

BOVEL Brent

CALO-OY Mark

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) BONNER Marcell ERIE

JENKINS Jordan SW

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mark OK

DC

NCA

MET

AUS

RUIZ Eldwin

BOVEL Brent

TATE Kenneth

RIVERA Kathy

WADE Steve

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) JIMENEZ Dustin NGR

LEE Vershaun IA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OK RUIZ Eldwin MOV

MET

NCA

SEA

MAT

WALDEN Chris

RIVERA Kathy

TATE Kenneth

INGRAM Lamont

ALI Jamil

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male 139 (EM139kg) OSAZE Khalil ERIE

NASH Troy CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MET RIVERA Kathy STX

DC

MAT

MOV

SEA

CALO-OY Mark

BOVEL Brent

ALI Jamil

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

28:29

27:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male 156 (EM156kg) ZAMMIT Andrew OH

ALMAJDI Joseph SW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE Kenneth DC

AUS

STX

SEA

MOV

BOVEL Brent

WADE Steve

CALO-OY Mark

INGRAM Lamont

WALDEN Chris

26:30

24:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male 156 (EM156kg) WALDON Aaron IN

KIRKMAN Dante NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mark AUS

MOV

OK

MAT

MET

WADE Steve

WALDEN Chris

RUIZ Eldwin

ALI Jamil

RIVERA Kathy

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) SMITH Ethan NV

DELGADO Julian STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVEL Brent NCA

MOV

OK

SEA

AUS

TATE Kenneth

WALDEN Chris

RUIZ Eldwin

INGRAM Lamont

WADE Steve

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) DAVIS Theon IL

COLOME Steven FL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MET RIVERA Kathy SEA

NCA

STX

MAT

MOV

INGRAM Lamont

TATE Kenneth

CALO-OY Mark

ALI Jamil

WALDEN Chris

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) WASHINGTON Keoni NCA

ANDERSON Amir NGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS WADE Steve DC

STX

OK

SEA

MET

BOVEL Brent

CALO-OY Mark

RUIZ Eldwin

INGRAM Lamont

RIVERA Kathy

25:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male 203 (EM203kg) CRANE Derae GULF

COX Jacob MOV

RED KO R1 1:10

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil SEA

DC

MET

NCA

STX

INGRAM Lamont

BOVEL Brent

RIVERA Kathy

TATE Kenneth

CALO-OY Mark

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male 203 (EM203kg) JOHNSON Toriano OZK

BROWN ZELLNER Kyree VA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVEL Brent NCA

STX

MOV

AUS

OK

TATE Kenneth

CALO-OY Mark

WALDEN Chris

WADE Steve

RUIZ Eldwin

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male 203 (EM203kg) SIMMONS Sardius MI

BROWN Danel MAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont AUS

MET

NCA

STX

OK

WADE Steve

RIVERA Kathy

TATE Kenneth

CALO-OY Mark

RUIZ Eldwin

25:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male 203+ (EM203+kg) PERKINS-CORNICELLI Giovanni SCA

JACKSON Ty AR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris NCA

DC

AUS

MAT

MET

TATE Kenneth

BOVEL Brent

WADE Steve

ALI Jamil

RIVERA Kathy

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Youth Male 119 (YM119kg) BARRAZA Roberto SCA

HUERTA Ramiro STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVEL Brent PNW

MI

HI

MAT

PNW

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

LEDESMA Domingo

FELICIANO Jose

ALI Jamil

JACKVONEY Louis

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20 Youth Male 119 (YM119kg) MERCADO Julian STX

SHARKIRULLAH Sharifi GULF BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE Kenneth NENG

PNW

DC

MI

MAT

CLARK Tom

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

BOVEL Brent

LEDESMA Domingo

ALI Jamil

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 21 Youth Male 125 (YM125kg) WALSH Antonio SEA

LAZARO Hector SW BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI FELICIANO Jose AUS

MI

OK

NENG

PNW

WADE Steve

LEDESMA Domingo

RUIZ Eldwin

CLARK Tom

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 22 Youth Male 125 (YM125kg) HAMMETTE Christian SOU

CAVAZOS Joel FL BLUE RSC R2 2:16

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont MET

MI

MAT

NENG

STX

RIVERA Kathy

LEDESMA Domingo

ALI Jamil

CLARK Tom

CALO-OY Mark

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

23 23 Youth Male 125 (YM125kg) GAYTAN-GALLARDO Emiliano NE

ORTEGA Raul IL BLUE RSC R2 1:44

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom OK

PNW

HI

AUS

MI

RUIZ Eldwin

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

FELICIANO Jose

WADE Steve

LEDESMA Domingo

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


